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Spare part No Description Kit Notes
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9865- 0630- 16
1122-0208- 01
9948- 0635- 16
9799- 0631- 02
1122-0209-01
9865- 0625- 16
1122-0205- 02
1122-0211-02
1122-0217-01
1122-0201-01
1122-0210-01
1122-0218-01
1122-0213-01
1122-0202-01
1122-0219-01
1122-0222-01
1122-0221-01
1122-0215-01
1122-0236-01
1122-0214-01
1122-0220-01
1122-0216- 02
1122-0223-01
1122-0200- 01
9799- 0831-02
1117-1241-01
9683- 0030- 02
1122-0212-02
1122-0225-01
1122-0226-01
1122-0231-01
1122-0206- 02
9997-0812- 16
1122-0203-01
1122-0229-01
1122-0204- 01
9997- 0816- 16
1122-0230-01
1117-8226-01
1129-0019-01

Screw

Handl e upper part

Screw

Nut

Handl e t ube

Screw

Lower handl e

Cyl i nder - bl ack

Spring conus

Conus (rmnobile)

Joint ring

Bal | bearing

Fl ange- LH

Cat ch

Toot hed wheel - LH

Adj usting screw

Spring

Adj usti ng knob

Conus (fixed)

Fl ange- RH

Toot hed wheel - RH

Bl ade support

Screw

Washer

Nut

Bol t i

Lock washer

Rol ler — )

Rol I er((hol der - LH

Rol | er —holder - RH

Hei @y adj . screw
corati'ng plate

Rim+ tyre assy
Tyre

Washer

Screw

Hub cap

Assy. kit

Chai n-grass coll ect Ej ill/not



